
Gwalior - Bhopal InterCity Express/12198 - SF - NCR 
GWL/Gwalior Junction to BPL/Bhopal Junction 

8h 15m - 484 km - 12 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GWL Gwalior Junction 06:20 1 1 0 71 212 NCR
2 MOJ Mohana 07:13 07:15 2m 1 63 132 317 WCR
3 SVPI Shivpuri 07:43 07:45 2m 1 1 125 90 471 WCR
4 KLRS Kolaras 08:02 08:04 2m 1 1 150 87 447 WCR
5 BDWS Badarwas 08:23 08:25 2m 1 1 178 39 452 WCR
6 GUNA Guna Junction 09:40 09:55 15m 1 1 227 78 476 WCR
7 SHDR Shadhoragaon 10:17 10:19 2m 0 1 256 71 507 WCR
8 ASKN Ashok Nagar 10:32 10:34 2m 2 1 271 83 500 WCR
9 PIA Pipraigaon 10:53 10:55 2m 0 1 297 73 WCR
10 MNV Mungaoli 11:11 11:13 2m 1 1 317 37 505 WCR
11 BINA Bina Junction 12:00 12:05 5m 2 1 345 78 411 WCR
12 BAQ Ganj Basoda 12:40 12:42 2m 2 1 391 88 417 WCR
13 BHS Vidisha 13:09 13:10 1m 2 1 431 38 429 WCR
14 BPL Bhopal Junction 14:35 3 1 484 - 405 WCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 04 2024 (20:19)

Jun 04 2024 (20:19)

1

1


